
Tokyo Tatsumi International Swimming Center

Event No. 1 WOMEN  100m Breaststroke Heat

Number of Entries: 17

No. NAME NAT Date of Birth Entry Time

1 KING LILLIA CAMILLE USA 1997/02/10 01:04.13

2 Meili Katie USA 1991/04/16 01:05.03

3 AOKI REONA JPN 1995/02/24 01:05.90

4 SUMRALL MICAH LAWRENCE USA 1990/07/20 01:06.34

5 SUZUKI SATOMI JPN 1991/01/29 01:06.52

6 WATANABE KANAKO JPN 1996/11/15 01:06.60

7 Smith Kierra CAN 1994/02/01 01:06.62

8 GALAT BETHANY ROSE USA 1995/08/10 01:06.72

9 HANSEN JESSICA AUS 1995/06/30 01:06.74

10 Nicol Rachel CAN 1993/02/16 01:07.03

11 PICKETT LEISTON AUS 1992/02/06 01:07.09

12 CEBALLOS MACARENA ARG 1995/01/12 01:07.76

13 Pickrem Sydney CAN 1997/05/21 01:07.90

14 SEBASTIAN JULIA ARG 1993/11/23 01:07.93

15 Wog Kelsey CAN 1998/09/19 01:08.07

16 ZHENG MUYAN CHN 2002/08/19 01:10.76

17 RENNER MIRANDA CRISTINA PHI 2001/07/08 01:13.15
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Tokyo Tatsumi International Swimming Center

Event No. 2 MEN  100m Breaststroke Heat

Number of Entries: 17

No. NAME NAT Date of Birth Entry Time

1 KOSEKI YASUHIRO JPN 1992/03/14    58.91

2 WILSON ANDREW LAWRENCE USA 1993/09/16    59.19

3 GOMES JR JOAO LUIZ BRA 1986/01/21    59.24

4 ANDREW MICHAEL CHARLES USA 1999/04/18    59.38

5 PACKARD JAKE AUS 1994/06/20    59.70

6 WATANABE IPPEI JPN 1997/03/18    59.80

7 WILSON MATTHEW AUS 1998/12/08    59.89

8 Funk Richard CAN 1992/11/22    59.89

9 PRENOT JOSHUA CALEB USA 1993/07/28 01:00.07

10 STUBBLETY-COOK Zac AUS 1999/01/04 01:00.49

11 WANG LIZHUO CHN 1998/04/11 01:00.71

12 Wall Eli CAN 1995/03/16 01:01.27

13 SONG JIALE CHN 1999/04/17 01:01.35

14 LIU YUNSONG CHN 1994/04/02 01:02.78

15 DRESSEL CAELEB REMEL USA 1996/08/16 01:03.28

16 YEN TIMOTHY PHI 1997/10/13 01:08.44

17 SUZUKI LENNOSUKE NMA 2003/03/25 01:18.93
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Tokyo Tatsumi International Swimming Center

Event No. 3 WOMEN  200m Freestyle Heat

Number of Entries: 38

No. NAME NAT Date of Birth Entry Time

1 Ledecky Katie USA 1997/03/17 01:54.56

2 Ruck Taylor CAN 2000/05/28 01:54.81

3 TITMUS ARIARNE AUS 2000/09/07 01:54.85

4 MCKEON EMMA AUS 1994/05/24 01:54.99

5 IKEE RIKAKO JPN 2000/07/04 01:55.04

6 SCHMITT ALLISON RODGERS USA 1990/06/07 01:55.82

7 SMITH LEAH GRACE USA 1995/04/19 01:55.97

8 DE LOOF GABRIELLE MARIE USA 1996/03/13 01:56.55

9 COMERFORD MALLORY ELIZABETH USA 1997/09/06 01:56.95

10 IGARASHI CHIHIRO JPN 1995/05/24 01:57.10

11 DRABOT KATHERINE GRACE USA 1997/09/02 01:57.61

12 SHIRAI RIO JPN 1999/09/10 01:57.68

13 Smith Rebecca CAN 2000/03/14 01:57.72

14 AOKI TOMOMI JPN 1994/10/25 01:57.85

15 Sanchez Kayla CAN 2001/04/07 01:57.92

16 SHERIDAN MIKKAYLA AUS 1995/01/20 01:57.96

17 THROSSELL BRIANNA AUS 1996/02/10 01:58.09

18 MC LAUGHLIN KATHRYN ANN USA 1997/07/09 01:58.20

19 JACK SHAYNA AUS 1998/11/06 01:58.31

20 Padington Mackenzie CAN 1999/03/02 01:58.39

21 OLIVEIRA LARISSA BRA 1993/02/16 01:58.55

22 Goss Kennedy CAN 1996/08/19 01:58.65

23 GROVES MADELINE AUS 1995/05/25 01:58.98

24 YAMANE YUI JPN 1994/11/13 01:59.43

25 WEITZEIL ABBIGAIL ROSE USA 1996/12/03 01:59.65

26 Pickrem Sydney CAN 1997/05/21 01:59.82

27 Seltenreich-Hodgson Erika CAN 1995/04/24 02:00.27

28 KOBORI WAKA JPN 2000/08/10 02:00.86

29 Leibel Kyla CAN 2001/10/09 02:01.48

30 OLIVA NICOLE JUSTINE MARIE PHI 2001/12/20 02:01.64

31 SMITH REGAN ELISABETH USA 2002/02/09 02:01.90

32 DE BEVER ELLIOT MCKENNA VICTOR PER 1996/06/05 02:02.38

33 AKASE SAYAKA JPN 1994/08/25 02:04.40

34 SANTA ANA ROSALEE MIRA PHI 1996/11/21 02:08.09

35 RENNER MIRANDA CRISTINA PHI 2001/07/08 02:08.37

36 GARCIA GIANNA VIVIEN PHI 2003/08/08 02:20.77

37 CHILTON OSISANG DIBECH PLW 1996/02/23 02:23.95

38 GOMEZ MINERI KUROTORI GUM 2001/04/14 02:26.26
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Tokyo Tatsumi International Swimming Center

Event No. 4 MEN  200m Freestyle Heat

Number of Entries: 40

No. NAME NAT Date of Birth Entry Time

1 Haas Townley USA 1996/12/13 01:45.03

2 CHALMERS KYLE AUS 1998/06/25 01:45.56

3 SELISKAR ANDREW HAMMOND USA 1996/09/28 01:45.70

4 HORTON Mack AUS 1996/04/25 01:45.89

5 MATSUMOTO KATSUHIRO JPN 1997/02/28 01:45.93

6 PIERONI BLAKE JOHN USA 1995/11/15 01:45.93

7 SCHEFFER FERNANDO BRA 1998/04/06 01:46.08

8 DWYER CONOR J USA 1989/01/10 01:46.08

9 EHARA NAITO JPN 1993/07/30 01:46.35

10 GROTHE ZANE GLENN USA 1992/04/22 01:46.39

11 GRAHAM ALEXANDER AUS 1995/04/28 01:46.72

12 LEWIS CLYDE AUS 1997/09/25 01:46.79

13 WINNINGTON ELIJAH AUS 2000/05/05 01:46.81

14 MELO LUIZ ALTAMIR BRA 1996/05/09 01:46.84

15 CONGER JOHN PEET USA 1994/09/26 01:46.96

16 CARTWRIGHT JACK AUS 1998/09/22 01:47.21

17 DRESSEL CAELEB REMEL USA 1996/08/16 01:47.45

18 GRABICH FEDERICO ARG 1990/03/26 01:47.56

19 SAKATA REO JPN 1996/02/01 01:47.61

20 Thormeyer Markus CAN 1997/08/25 01:47.66

21 DEVINE ABRAHM DAVID USA 1996/09/03 01:47.78

22 APPLE ZACHARY DOUGLAS USA 1997/04/23 01:48.39

23 KOBORI YUKI JPN 1993/11/25 01:48.48

24 Bagshaw Jeremy CAN 1992/04/21 01:48.54

25 Pratt Alex CAN 2000/05/27 01:48.97

26 ACEVEDO JAVIER CAN 1998/01/28 01:49.02

27 ROBERTS WESLEY TIKIARIKI COK 1997/06/24 01:49.35

28 MURPHY RYAN FITZGERALD USA 1995/07/02 01:49.57

29 MIZOHATA JURAN JPN 1998/04/20 01:49.58

30 KATZ AUSTIN MATTHEW USA 1999/03/19 01:50.11

31 Gaziev Ruslan CAN 1999/08/16 01:50.61

32 Daly Owen CAN 1995/06/16 01:51.95

33 LIU SHAOFENG CHN 1999/12/03 01:52.80

34 Darragh Mack CAN 1993/12/08 01:53.99

35 HATCH JAROD JASON PHI 1998/12/10 01:56.19

36 AL ADAWI ISSA SAMIR HAMED OMA 1999/03/20 01:56.70

37 KEANE NOEL EDESOMEL PLW 2002/08/29 02:02.98

38 CHAN ARMAND PIERRE PHI 2003/09/05 02:05.45

39 IMAZU MARK GUM 2004/01/08 02:13.21

40 BATALLONES NELSON NMA 2003/05/07 02:14.34
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Tokyo Tatsumi International Swimming Center

Event No. 5 WOMEN  400m Ind. Medley Heat

Number of Entries: 14

No. NAME NAT Date of Birth Entry Time

1 YE HUIYAN CHN 2001/04/02 04:15.78

2 OHASHI YUI JPN 1995/10/18 04:30.82

3 Pickrem Sydney CAN 1997/05/21 04:32.88

4 SMITH LEAH GRACE USA 1995/04/19 04:33.86

5 SHIMIZU SAKIKO JPN 1992/04/20 04:34.67

6 MCHUGH ALLYSON JANE USA 1997/05/14 04:34.80

7 FORDE BROOKE ELIZABETH USA 1999/03/04 04:35.09

8 MARGALIS MELANIE ANN USA 1991/12/30 04:35.50

9 EASTIN ELLA FRANCES USA 1997/03/28 04:38.43

10 Seltenreich-Hodgson Erika CAN 1995/04/24 04:38.51

11 Overholt Emily CAN 1997/10/04 04:42.77

12 Zavaros Mabel CAN 2000/03/29 04:45.87

13 ISLETA CHLOE PHI 1998/05/14 05:01.40

14 GARCIA GIANNA VIVIEN PHI 2003/08/08 05:17.36
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Tokyo Tatsumi International Swimming Center

Event No. 6 MEN  400m Ind. Medley Heat

Number of Entries: 14

No. NAME NAT Date of Birth Entry Time

1 KALISZ CHASE TYLER USA 1994/03/07 04:05.90

2 HAGINO KOSUKE JPN 1994/08/15 04:06.05

3 SETO DAIYA JPN 1994/05/24 04:07.99

4 Litherland Jay USA 1995/08/24 04:09.31

5 GRIESHOP SEAN THOMAS USA 1998/11/23 04:12.72

6 ALMEIDA BRANDONN BRA 1997/03/16 04:13.00

7 LEWIS CLYDE AUS 1997/09/25 04:13.12

8 FUJIMORI HIROMASA JPN 1991/08/07 04:14.00

9 CLAREBURT LEWIS NZL 1999/07/04 04:14.42

10 LARKIN MITCHELL AUS 1993/07/09 04:15.68

11 Cote Tristan CAN 1995/12/14 04:17.40

12 SANTOS LEONARDO BRA 1995/04/10 04:20.57

13 GOMEZ NORIEGA JONATHAN COL 1996/04/19 04:21.34

14 DENG ZIQI CHN 2000/05/11 04:22.68
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Tokyo Tatsumi International Swimming Center

Event No. 7 WOMEN  800m Freestyle Timed Final

Number of Entries: 19

No. NAME NAT Date of Birth Entry Time

1 Ledecky Katie USA 1997/03/17 08:07.27

2 SMITH LEAH GRACE USA 1995/04/19 08:17.22

3 TITMUS ARIARNE AUS 2000/09/07 08:20.02

4 ANDERSON HALEY DANITA USA 1991/11/20 08:24.13

5 SULLIVAN ERICA MARIE USA 2000/08/09 08:26.96

6 MELVERTON KIAH AUS 1996/11/05 08:28.59

7 WALL ASHLEY GRACE USA 1989/06/16 08:29.35

8 MORIYAMA YUKIMI JPN 1996/08/09 08:31.44

9 Padington Mackenzie CAN 1999/03/02 08:31.68

10 GOUGH MADELEINE AUS 1999/06/08 08:32.85

11 KOBORI WAKA JPN 2000/08/10 08:33.08

12 ROBINSON EMMA NZL 1994/09/26 08:35.00

13 TRAVIS CHASE CHRISTINA USA 2002/07/18 08:39.56

14 ZHANG KE CHN 2001/04/12 08:43.62

15 Sanderson Kate CAN 2000/03/01 08:48.62

16 OLIVA NICOLE JUSTINE MARIE PHI 2001/12/20 08:48.62

17 SANTA ANA ROSALEE MIRA PHI 1996/11/21 09:08.02

18 CHILTON OSISANG DIBECH PLW 1996/02/23 10:28.54

19 GOMEZ MINERI KUROTORI GUM 2001/04/14 11:27.20
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Tokyo Tatsumi International Swimming Center

Event No. 8 MEN 1500m Freestyle Timed Final

Number of Entries: 15

No. NAME NAT Date of Birth Entry Time

1 MCLOUGHLIN JACK AUS 1995/02/01 14:47.09

2 WILIMOVSKY JORDAN MATTHEW USA 1994/04/22 14:48.89

3 FINKE ROBERT CHRISTIAN USA 1999/11/06 14:55.34

4 TAKEDA SHOGO JPN 1995/01/01 14:55.42

5 HIRAI AYATSUGU JPN 1993/05/20 14:58.88

6 COSTA GUILHERME BRA 1998/10/01 14:59.01

7 GROTHE ZANE GLENN USA 1992/04/22 15:00.85

8 YAMAMOTO KOHEI JPN 1991/11/04 15:05.06

9 Hedlin Eric CAN 1993/04/18 15:08.35

10 BRINEGAR JAMES MICHAEL USA 1999/09/15 15:09.00

11 Brothers Peter CAN 1996/09/19 15:24.91

12 ABBOTT TAYLOR KNIGHT USA 1998/06/03 15:26.76

13 HERON DAVID TIM USA 1995/03/26 15:26.89

14 KEANE NOEL EDESOMEL PLW 2002/08/29 18:02.23

15 IMAZU MARK GUM 2004/01/08 19:10.73
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Tokyo Tatsumi International Swimming Center

Event No. 19 Mixed 4x100m Medley Relay Final

Number of Entries: 5

No. Team Entry Time

1 United States of America 03:38.56

2 Canada 03:43.15

3 Australia 03:44.13

4 Japan 03:53.69

5 Philippines 04:05.00
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Tokyo Tatsumi International Swimming Center

Event No. 22 WOMEN  100m Freestyle Heat

Number of Entries: 37

No. NAME NAT Date of Birth Entry Time

1 MANUEL SIMONE ASHLEY USA 1996/08/02    52.27

2 CAMPBELL CATE AUS 1992/05/20    52.37

3 COMERFORD MALLORY ELIZABETH USA 1997/09/06    52.59

4 Ruck Taylor CAN 2000/05/28    52.96

5 IKEE RIKAKO JPN 2000/07/04    53.03

6 MCKEON EMMA AUS 1994/05/24    53.12

7 JACK SHAYNA AUS 1998/11/06    53.40

8 GEER MARGO MARIE USA 1992/03/17    53.44

9 WEITZEIL ABBIGAIL ROSE USA 1996/12/03    53.56

10 DAHLIA KELSI WORRELL USA 1994/07/15    53.87

11 Zevnik Alexia CAN 1994/03/04    53.95

12 Sanchez Kayla CAN 2001/04/07    54.03

13 THROSSELL BRIANNA AUS 1996/02/10    54.19

14 MC LAUGHLIN KATHRYN ANN USA 1997/07/09    54.24

15 SCHMITT ALLISON RODGERS USA 1990/06/07    54.24

16 SEEBOHM EMILY AUS 1992/06/05    54.32

17 AOKI TOMOMI JPN 1994/10/25    54.52

18 OLIVEIRA LARISSA BRA 1993/02/16    54.53

19 DE LOOF GABRIELLE MARIE USA 1996/03/13    54.53

20 Smith Rebecca CAN 2000/03/14    54.63

21 YAMANE YUI JPN 1994/11/13    54.86

22 IGARASHI CHIHIRO JPN 1995/05/24    54.94

23 GROVES MADELINE AUS 1995/05/25    54.99

24 SHIRAI RIO JPN 1999/09/10    55.22

25 Fournier Sarah CAN 1996/07/05    55.24

26 TITMUS ARIARNE AUS 2000/09/07    55.37

27 YAMAMOTO MAYUKA JPN 2000/02/14    55.54

28 Arcila Isabella COL 1994/03/11    55.63

29 Leibel Kyla CAN 2001/10/09    55.65

30 WATANABE KANAKO JPN 1996/11/15    56.03

31 SOMA AI JPN 1997/09/15    56.72

32 FERREIRA LORRANE BRA 1993/03/17    56.85

33 OLIVA NICOLE JUSTINE MARIE PHI 2001/12/20    57.24

34 RENNER MIRANDA CRISTINA PHI 2001/07/08    59.02

35 GARCIA GIANNA VIVIEN PHI 2003/08/08 01:04.65

36 GOMEZ MINERI KUROTORI GUM 2001/04/14 01:05.04

37 CHILTON OSISANG DIBECH PLW 1996/02/23 01:07.36
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Tokyo Tatsumi International Swimming Center

Event No. 23 MEN  100m Freestyle Heat

Number of Entries: 39

No. NAME NAT Date of Birth Entry Time

1 DRESSEL CAELEB REMEL USA 1996/08/16    47.17
2 ADRIAN NATHAN GHAR-JUN USA 1988/12/07    47.85
3 NAKAMURA KATSUMI JPN 1994/02/21    47.87
4 SPAJARI PEDRO BRA 1997/02/18    47.95
5 CARTWRIGHT JACK AUS 1998/09/22    47.97
6 SANTOS GABRIEL BRA 1996/05/04    47.98
7 APPLE ZACHARY DOUGLAS USA 1997/04/23    48.06
8 PIERONI BLAKE JOHN USA 1995/11/15    48.08
9 CHIERIGHINI MARCELO BRA 1991/01/15    48.11

10 CHALMERS KYLE AUS 1998/06/25    48.16
11 Haas Townley USA 1996/12/13    48.20
12 FERREIRA JR MARCO ANTONIO BRA 1998/01/19    48.46
13 Kisil Yuri CAN 1995/09/18    48.50
14 SHIOURA SHINRI JPN 1991/11/26    48.76
15 MATSUMOTO KATSUHIRO JPN 1997/02/28    48.81
16 LEWIS CLYDE AUS 1997/09/25    48.84
17 DWYER CONOR J USA 1989/01/10    48.93
18 GRAHAM ALEXANDER AUS 1995/04/28    49.05
19 MIZOHATA JURAN JPN 1998/04/20    49.09
20 HUNTER DANIEL NZL 1994/06/28    49.11
21 ROBERTS JAMES AUS 1991/04/11    49.24
22 SAKATA REO JPN 1996/02/01    49.29
23 KOBORI YUKI JPN 1993/11/25    49.42
24 GRABICH FEDERICO ARG 1990/03/26    49.44
25 Gaziev Ruslan CAN 1999/08/16    49.56
26 Pisani Will CAN 1997/07/25    49.59
27 ACEVEDO JAVIER CAN 1998/01/28    49.62
28 Daly Owen CAN 1995/06/16    49.67
29 WATANABE IPPEI JPN 1997/03/18    50.00
30 WINNINGTON ELIJAH AUS 2000/05/05    50.01
31 LIU SHAOFENG CHN 1999/12/03    50.49
32 IRVINE GRANT AUS 1991/03/17    51.00
33 BARRETO RAFAEL PHI 2000/12/17    53.65
34 AL ADAWI ISSA SAMIR HAMED OMA 1999/03/20    53.76
35 KEANE NOEL EDESOMEL PLW 2002/08/29    55.96
36 CHAN ARMAND PIERRE PHI 2003/09/05    55.98
37 SUZUKI LENNOSUKE NMA 2003/03/25    57.60
38 IMAZU MARK GUM 2004/01/08 01:00.39
39 SELISKAR ANDREW HAMMOND USA 1996/09/28
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